
Saturday 1st April 12-2pm - Easter fun

Monday 3rd April -  Fun Crafts - Make an Easter Card 2-3pm

Tuesday 4th April -  Sandy Bear Storytime 10.30-11.00am, Fun Crafts – Colourful
Easter Painting 2pm

Wednesday 5th April -  Fun crafts - Make an Easter basket 2-3pm

Thursday 6th April -  Steve the Juggler - High energy Juggling act for all the family
2pm-3pm

Thursday 6th April -  Play talk Read 10.30-11.30am, Fun crafts - Decorate Bunny’s 
and eggs 2.00-3pm

Friday 7th April -  Fun Crafts 2.00-3pm

Saturday 8th April -  Fun crafts 2.00-3pm

Sunday 9th April -  Fun crafts 2-3pm
Monday 10th April -  Fun crafts 2 - 3pm
Tuesday 11th April -  Sandy Bear Storytime 10.30-11.00am, Fun crafts - Lady Bird
and snail craft 2-3pm
Wednesday 12 April -  Ron Popple Easter Show. Balloon fun, magic tricks and jokes
2-3pm
Thursday 13 April -  Play talk read 10.30-11.30am, Fun crafts - Daffodil craft 2-3pm
Friday 14 April -  Uncle Brow Brows – wild yak Yip 11.00-12.30pm & Fun crafts -
Easter painting 2-3pm
Saturday 15 April -  Fun crafts – make an Easter Rabbit 11-12noon

Step into spring at 
Central Library 
West Bromwich
Easter and springtime fun

Sandwell Libraries and Archives


